COURSE CODE

INDEX NO
1 U0124/554
2 U1465/517
3 U1156/577

4 U0288/594

5 U1163/502

6 U0233/656

7 U1099/570

8 U1503/509

9 U0732/610

10 U0056/541

11 U0722/546

12 U0739/505

13 U2048/559

14 U0078/647

15 U1361/540

16 U1879/611

17 U1354/721

HSO

NAME

KASIRI Mary

NDAGIRE Sarah

MUWETA Fatina

UTTU Simon Achini
ABAHO Tabamuzigu Wilson
ATAPI Rebeca Duca
NABULO Pauline

ECHOKU Bonny
NABIRYE Clare Florence
NAIDA Agnes
NAKASAGGA MARY FRANCES
ASEKENYE Juliet
NGOBYA Zziwa Aloysius
NAKALIMO Josephine
MWESIGWA Ivan
BABIRYE Elizabeth

NANTUMBWE Clare

BACHELOR OF HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

AlYr SEX

2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2000 M
2007 M
1999 F
2005 F
2005 M
2004 F
2001 F
2004 F
2007 F
2010 M
2010 F
2010 M
2010 F
2010 F

C'TRY SCHOOL

U  BUDINI SECONDARY SCHOOL

U  ST. MBUGA VOCATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOL
U  SUMMAYYA GIRLS S.S, NSANGI

U  METU SECONDARY SCHOOL

U  AIRFORCE S.S, ENTEBBE

U MBALE HALL

U  MBALE MODERN SS

U  LORDS MEADE VOCATIONAL COLLEGE

U KING OF KINGS SS, IGANGA

U  PM.M GIRLS' SCHOOL, JINJA

U  EAGLE'S NEST SS, KAMPALA

U  LAKE VIEW SEC. SCHOOL, JINJA

U  ST. CHARLES LWANGA INT. SEC. SCHOOL, KAKIRI
U  IGANGA HIGH SCHOOL

U  CENTRAL COLLEGE, KAMULI

U  JINJAPROGRESSIVE SS

U  MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL



